
pořadí jméno p říjmení klub čas kat.
pořadí 

kat.

1 Ondřej Čadek AC Tepo Kladno 16:51 m39 1.

2 Tomáš Fliedr F-bike klub Sádek 17:26 m39 2.

3 Vladimír Růžička 18:23 mv50 1.

4 Tomáš Hubka 19:07 m39 3.

5 Rosťa Štefánek 19:28 m39 4.

6 Petr Švanda MK Kladno 19:36 mv40 1. 

7 Jiří Malý AC Česká Lípa 19:37 mv50 2.

8 Radek Ženíšek ELEVEN 19:53 m39 5.

9 Ondřej Pašek 19:55 m39 6.

10 Jan Fraňěk 19:57 m39 7.

11 Michal Šimek EC Lokomotiva Mumie 20:00 m39 8.

12 Jan Tříska 20:09 m39 9.

13 Jiří Zachař BS Team 20:12 mv40 2.

14 Martin Kotěšovec 20:19 m39 10.

15 Jiří Tatar 20:30 m39 11.

16 Martin Jančovič 20:32 m39 12.

17 Jaroslav Sova USK VŠEM 20:35 mv50 3.

18 Jan Beneš ASK Lovosice 20:38 mv50 4.

19 Jakub Hercík USK VŠEM 20:43 m39 13.

20 Jana Vápeníková 20:55 zv45 1.

21 Tereza Rusínová 21:13 z34 1.

22 Pavel Muller 21:21 mv40 3.

23 Antonín Černohorský 21:21 m39 14.

24 Martin Úředník 21:29 mv50 5.

25 Zdeněk Salač 21:40 mv50 6.

26 Daniel Kuna 22:02 mv40 4.

27 Klára Ullrichová 22:15 zv35 1.

28 Miroslav Jun 22:20 m39 15.



29 Jan Žemlička 22:25 m39 16.

30 Martin Štícha 22:31 m39 17.

31 Jaroslav Kříž 22:40 m39 18.

32 Jakub Voves 22:44 m39 19.

33 Zuzana Rusínová 22:50 z34 2.

34 Veronika Vágnerová 22:51 zv35 2.

35 Mirek Vlach 22:59 m39 20.

36 Milan Mocker
HO Grunmock Dolní 

Žleb 23:10 mv40 5.

37 Andrea Adamová 23:12 zv35 3.

38 Kateřina Švejcarová 23:13 z34 3.

39 Patrik Pienkos 23:20 m39 21.

40 Zbyněk Bařtipán 23:32 m39 22.

41 František Mocker
HO Grunmock Dolní 

Žleb 23:32 mv50 7.

42 Petr Andrejkovič 23:53 m39 23.

43 Michaela Čekanová 24:08 zv35 4.

44 Lenka Holubičková 24:11 z34 4.

45 Milan Franěk 24:22 mv40 6.

46 Antonín Petr EC Lokomotiva Mumie 24:37 mv40 7.

47 Ladislav Beran 24:39 mv40 8.

48 Markéta Chottová 24:47 z34 5.

49 Václav  Bureš EC Lokomotiva Mumie 25:11 m39 24.

50 Dominika Tržilová 25:19 z34 6.

51 Jiří Janáček 25:29 m39 25.

52 Miroslav Glier 25:32 mv60 1.

53 Jaroslav Chlapec 25:39 m39 26.

54 Václav Kotěšovec 26:06 mv40 9.

55 Jana Fischerová 26:18 z34 7.

56 Tereza Havlíková 26:35 z34 8.

57 Nikola Pflegerová EC Lokomotiva Mumie 26:41 z34 9.



58 Slávka Potroková 26:55 z34 10.

59 Martina Janečková 27:25 zv35 5.

60 Lenka Plzáková 27:27 zv35 6.

61 Naděžda Lédlová Spona Teplice 27:30 zv55 1.

62 Gabriela Glocknerová 27:33 zv35 7.

63 Lenka Plašilová CKK Znojmo 27:39 zv35 8.

64 Hana Junová 27:58 z34 11.

65 Anička Tomanová 28:09 z34 12.

66 Petra Ťupková 28:16 zv35 9.

67 Maria Volková 28:40 z34 13.

68 Dana Junová 29:02 z34 14.

69 Martin Klimeš 29:41 m39 27.

70 Naďa Wittenburgová 29:50 z34 15.

71 Tomáš Kanaloš 29:57 m39 28.

72 Lucie Kunášková 29:57 z34 16.

73 Samanta Trejbalová 31:20 z34 17.

74 Anna Scheuflerová 33:06 z34 18.

75 Dagmar Cetnarová 33:46 z34 19.

76 Tomáš Cetnar USK Slavie 33:46 m39 29.

77 Michala Bučilová Spona Teplice 34:44 zv35 10.

78 Michaela Malá 34:44 z34 20.



1. Ondřej Čadek AC Tepo Kladno 16:51

2. Tomáš Fliedr F-bike klub Sádek 17:26

3. Tomáš Hubka 19:07

4. Rosťa Štefánek 19:28

5. Radek Ženíšek ELEVEN 19:53

6. Ondřej Pašek 19:55

7. Jan Fraňěk 19:57

8. Michal Šimek EC Lokomotiva Mumie 20:00

9. Jan Tříska 20:09

10. Martin Kotěšovec 20:19

11. Jiří Tatar 20:30

12. Martin Jančovič 20:32

13. Jakub Hercík USK VŠEM 20:43

14. Antonín Černohorský 21:21

15. Miroslav Jun 22:20

16. Jan Žemlička 22:25

17. Martin Štícha 22:31

18. Jaroslav Kříž 22:40

19. Jakub Voves 22:44

20. Mirek Vlach 22:59

21. Patrik Pienkos 23:20

22. Zbyněk Bařtipán 23:32

23. Petr Andrejkovič 23:53

24. Václav  Bureš EC Lokomotiva Mumie 25:11

25. Jiří Janáček 25:29

26. Jaroslav Chlapec 25:39

27. Martin Klimeš 29:41

28. Tomáš Kanaloš 29:57

29. Tomáš Cetnar USK Slavie 33:46

1. Petr Švanda MK Kladno 19:36

2. Jiří Zachař BS Team 20:12

3. Pavel Muller 21:21

4. Daniel Kuna 22:02

5. Milan Mocker HO Grunmock Dolní Žleb 23:10

6. Milan Franěk 24:22

7. Antonín Petr EC Lokomotiva Mumie 24:37

8. Ladislav Beran 24:39

9. Václav Kotěšovec 26:06

muži do 39 let (m39)

muži 40 - 49 let (mv40)

muži 50 - 59 let (mv50)



1. Vladimír Růžička 18:23

2. Jiří Malý AC Česká Lípa 19:37

3. Jaroslav Sova USK VŠEM 20:35

4. Jan Beneš ASK Lovosice 20:38

5. Martin Úředník 21:29

6. Zdeněk Salač 21:40

7. František Mocker HO Grunmock Dolní Žleb 23:32

1. Miroslav Glier 25:32

muži 60 let a více (mv60)



1. Tereza Rusínová 21:13

2. Zuzana Rusínová 22:50

3. Kateřina Švejcarová 23:13

4. Lenka Holubičková 24:11

5. Markéta Chottová 24:47

6. Dominika Tržilová 25:19

7. Jana Fischerová 26:18

8. Tereza Havlíková 26:35

9. Nikola Pflegerová EC Lokomotiva Mumie 26:41

10. Slávka Potroková 26:55

11. Hana Junová 27:58

12. Anička Tomanová 28:09

13. Maria Volková 28:40

14. Dana Junová 29:02

15. Naďa Wittenburgová 29:50

16. Lucie Kunášková 29:57

17. Samanta Trejbalová 31:20

18. Anna Scheuflerová 33:06

19. Dagmar Cetnarová 33:46

20. Michaela Malá 34:44

1. Klára Ullrichová 22:15

2. Veronika Vágnerová 22:51

3. Andrea Adamová 23:12

4. Michaela Čekanová 24:08

5. Martina Janečková 27:25

6. Lenka Plzáková 27:27

7. Gabriela Glocknerová 27:33

8. Lenka Plašilová CKK Znojmo 27:39

9. Petra Ťupková 28:16

10. Michala Bučilová Spona Teplice 34:44

1. Jana Vápeníková 20:55

1. Naděžda Lédlová Spona Teplice 27:30

ženy do 34 let

ženy 35 - 44 let

ženy 45 - 54 let

ženy 55 let a více


